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YAR 209-2RF

Dimensions

Calculation data

Basic dynamic load rating

Basic static load rating
Fatigue load limit
Limiting speed R
Calculation factor

Mass

Mass complete bearing

Mounting information

Thread grub screw

Hexagonal key size for grub screw

Recommended tightening torque for grub screw
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22

= 56.8
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30.2

33.2
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0.915

2400

14

0.67
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